<=

-4

MS3106 % 7l éx & & E LR
Bt 44 (B 7k &)

Part No.

56410
50443
56493
62390
52082
52447
48573
44882
44883
56613
53749
56592
56591
53614
61389
57162
57247
57160
57210
57159
57209
57192
64089
57161
57216
57135
57087
57136
57116
57089
57086
57088
57085
48575
56956
57137
57118

@ Available Class: A.B.E/F.R

® EMAMIE

® B (AR

® HhiE: SRAEIEE

® eixgh : A\THE

® BEIHE : ATHE

©® BN : SRIEAESE
Product No. Bl Shell Size (mm)  Pins
MS3106B-20-29P HENEE 37.31 17P
MS3106B-20-29S 17P EEEHEE 373 17P
MS3106B-20-4P 4P HEE/NMERE 37.3 4P
MS3106B-20-4S AP EEEEE 373 4p
MS3106B-22-14S 19P HEEHERR 403 19P
MS3106B-22-22S AP HEEHETE 403 4p
MS3106B-24-11S OP EERIEEE 435 9P
MS3106B-24-28P 24P EENETE 435 24P
MS3106B-24-28S 24p HEBIEE 435 24P
MS3106B-28-11P 22P EHENET | 50.01 22P
MS3106B-28-11S 22P HEBIEE 397 22P
MS3106B-28-21P HEEE 50.01 37P
MS3106B-32-7S 35P EEEEEE  56.36 35p
MS3106E-28-21S HERHEE 49.4mm 37P
MS3106F-14S-2P HENER 40.3mm 4p
MS3106F-18-3P BHENEE 34.1mm 2P
MS3106F-18-3S HEREE 34.1mm 2P
MS3106F-18-8P HENEE 34.1mm 8P
MS3106F-18-8S BERHEE 34.1mm 8P
MS3106F-20-27P HENEE 37.3mm 14P
MS3106F-20-27S BEERER 37.3mm 14P
MS3106F-22-7P HENEE 40.3mm 1P
MS3106F-22-7S BEERER 40.3mm 1P
MS3106F-32-17P HENER 56.2mm 4p
MS3106F-32-17S HEREE 56.2mm 4p
MS3106R-14S-2P HENER 28mm 4p
MS3106R-14S-2S HEREE 28mm 4p
MS3106R-14S-5P HENER 28mm 5P
MS3106R-14S-5S HERHEE 28mm 5P
MS3106R-14S-7P BHENEE 28mm 3P
MS3106R-14S-7S HEEREE 28mm 3P
MS3106R-14S-9P BHENEE 28mm 2P
MS3106R-14S-9S HEREE 28mm 2P
MS3106R-20-11S 13P EEEHEEE | 37.3mm 13P
MS3106R-24-11S HERIEE 43.5mm 9P
MS3106R-24-28P HENEE 43.5mm 24P
MS3106R-24-28S BEERER 43.5mm 24P
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M/F Plug Socket
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BHEER
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BHEER
BHERER
AHEER
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BHEER
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BHERER
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BHERER
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BHEER
AR
BHEER
BHEE
BHEER
NHEER
RHEH
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Shell J L Q z Shell J L
Size +.004 +.020 +.020 1.5 Size 1 +5
10SL  .531 1.043 906 571 10SL 135 26.5
148 .531 1.043 1102 571 148 135 265
16S .531 1.043  1.240 571 16S 135 265
16 717 1299 1.240 .815 16 182  33.0
18 717 1299 1.343 815 18 182  33.0
20 717 1.299 1469  .815 20 182  33.0
22 717 1299 1587  .815 22 18.2  33.0
24 717 1350 1.713  .815 24 18.2 343
28 717 1.665 1945 .815 28 18.2 423
32 717 1799 2213 815 32 18.2 457
36 717 1925 2468  .815 36 18.2 489

Rate Current/Voltage

13~20A/500Vac/700Vdc
13~20A/500Vac/700Vdc
23~35A/ 900Vac/1250Vdc
23A~35A 900Vac/1250Vdc
13~20A/500Vac/700Vdc
46~60A/500Vac/700Vdc
46A~60A/500Vac/700Vdc
13A~20A/200Vac/250Vdc
13A~20A/200Vac/250Vdc
23-35A,13-20A/500Vac/700Vdc
13~20A/500Vac/700vVdc
23-35A/500Vac/700Vdc
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23.0
28.0
31.5
31.5
341
37.3
40.3
43.5
49.4
56.2
62.7

13~20A/23~35A/500Vac/700Vdc(A,B,h,1=200Vac/250VDC ; BAL=500Vac/700VDC)

13A~20A/500Vac/700Vdc
13~20A/200Vac/250Vdc
23~35A/900Vac/1250Vdc
23~35A/900Vac/1250vd
13~20A/23~35A/500Vac/700Vdc
13~20A/23~35A/500Vac/700Vdc
13~20A/500Vac/700Vdc
13~20A/500Vac/700Vdc
150~200A/1250Vac/1750Vdc
150~200A/1250Vac/1750Vdc
80~110A/900Vac/1250Vdc
80~110A/900Vac/1250Vdc
13~20A/200Vac/250Vdc
13~20A/200Vac/250Vdc
13~20A/200Vac/250Vdc
13~20A/200Vac/250Vdc
13~20A/500Vac/700Vdc
13~20A/500Vac/700Vdc
13~20A/500Vac/700Vdc
13~20A/500Vac/700Vdc
13A~20A/200Vac/250Vdc
23~35A/46~60A/500Vac/700Vdc
13~20A/200Vac/250Vdc
13~20A/200Vac/250Vdc
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@ Available Class: A.B.E/FR
® ERMIE
® DRI > WENERS
® HNE: SRE R EE
® ifEiEE : ATRR
® BEME : A\THKE
o EE: RIEAESE
Part No. Product No. Bl Shell Size (mm) Pins M/F Plug Socket Rate Current/Voltage
56409 MS3108B-10SL-4S SEERE 24.61 2P % 13A~20A/500Vac/700Vdc
63492 MS3108B-18-10S W 34.1 4p BHETE 23~35A/500Vac/700Vdc
63491 MS3108B-20-29S BEEE 37.3 17P LR 13A~20A/500Vac/700Vdc
58175 MS3108B-22-22S W 40.3 4p BHEE 46A~60A/500Vac/700Vdc
54109 MS3108B-24-11S BEEE 435 9P BHEEE 23~35V/46~60V/500Vac/700Vdc
56353 MS3108B-28-11P BEEETE (S EISNEE  ENIEE) 49.9 22P INETE 13~20V/23~35V/500Vac/700Vdc
° T &7 :886-3-5753170 R : 86-755-83298787 i : 86-21-34970699 10-50
BE : & :886-3-5753172 R : 86-755-83640655 +iE :86-21-64605107
B : &1 : sale@100y.com.tw w1 - 100y@vip.163.com g : 100y-1@vip.163.com
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http://www.100y.com.tw/viewproduct.asp?MNo=57116
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